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Allen, Jennifer
History

Work j.allen@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16

emailed ND7 6/7/16

Banac, Ivo
History

Work ivo.banac@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/14/16

Bromwich, David
English

Work david.bromwich@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/15/16

10/14/16 emailed draft and ND19

Who's Afraid of Academic Freedom

Bsheer, Rosie
History

Work rosie.bsheer@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes I am on research leave until August 25, 2017. 

emailed ND9 12/15/16

emailed ND7 6/6/16

Chonacky, Norman
Applied Physics

Work norman.chonacky@yale.edu

Work Fax 203­432­4383

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed MS2 10/29/16

MonkeySurvey FALSE FALSE TRUE TRUE No No, because the Earth is an open system and the law only

applies to closed systems. FALSE

emailed ND9 7/28/16

Meg C Urry and Nancy Ruddle

Sent fax and email on 1/31/13

Faxed and emailed NSF

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

emailed Zygon 3/14/14

faxed Sassamon2 6/11/14

Collins, Adela Yarbro
New Testament Criticism and Interpretation

Work adela.collins@yale.edu

Work Yale Divinity School

Notes emailed ND9 12/18/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Collins, John J.
Religious Studies
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Work john.j.collins@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/18/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/17/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Darwall, Stephen

Philosophy

Work stephen.darwall@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND8 6/18/16

emailed NotreDame on 4/2/16

Dupre, Louis

Philosophy of Religion

Work louis.dupre@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/22/16

emailed ND8 6/19/16

emailed NotreDame 4/3/16

Eire, Carlos

History

Work carlos.eire@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/17/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/17/16

Gibbons, Susan

University Librarian

Work susan.gibbons@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Gordon, Bruce

Ecclesiastical History

Titus Street Professor of Ecclesiastical History, Yale Divinity School

Work bruce.gordon@yale.edu

Work Yale Divinity School

Home Yale Divinity School 409 Prospect St, New Haven, CT, 06511

Notes emailed ND6 on 5/28/16

Gutas, Dimitri

Islamic Studies

Work dimitri.gutas@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/27/16

emailed ND6 on 5/28/16

Hare, John

Religious Studies

Work john.hare@yale.edu

Work Yale U.
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Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16

emailed ND8 6/21/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/14/16

Hayes, Christine

Religious Studies

Work christine.hayes@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes Until the second week of January, I will be checking e­mail very infrequently. I appreciate your patience.

emailed Torchia 12/28/16

emailed ND9 10/17/16

I will be out of town from May 12 to May 20 with intermittent wi­fi connection and will checking e­mail sporadically.

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/12/16

Herdt, Jennifer A.

Senior Associate Dean of Academic Affairs, Religion

Work jennifer.herdt@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes Thank you for your message. If your business is urgent, please contact my assistant, Lynne Lavalette, at

lynne.lavalette@yale.edu. Thank you for your patience.

Senior Associate Dean of Academic Affairs

Gilbert L. Stark Professor of Christian Ethics

emailed Torchia 12/28/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Thank you for your message. I am currently out of the office, and may be delayed in responding to e­mail

messages. 

Gilbert L. Stark Professor of Christian Ethics

Hreha, Sarah

Member, The Gruber Foundation

Work info@gruber.yale.edu

Work sarah.hreha@gruber.yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes Dear Dr. Roemer,

Thank you for your interest in The Gruber Foundation.

Best regards, Allison Carey 

emailed ND9 11/28/16

Kagan, Donald

Classics and History

Work donald.kagan@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND18 10/10/16

emailed ND17 10/4/16

National Association of Scholars

Kastan, David Scott

English

Work david.kastan@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/30/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Lofton, Kathryn

Religious Studies

Work kathryn.lofton@yale.edu
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Work Yale U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/1/17
emailed ND6 5/29/16

Martin, Dale B.
Religious Studies

Work dale.martin@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/2/17
emailed ND6 5/29/16

Mazzotta, Giuseppe
Italian Language and Literature

Work giuseppe.mazzotta@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes If you need immediate assistance, please re­direct your email to my assistant, Ann DeLauro at
ann.delauro@yale.edu.
emailed ND9 10/18/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Pogge, Thomas
Social and Political Philosophy

Work thomas.pogge@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/9/17
emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/10/16

Post, Robert C.
Law

Work robert.c.post@yale.edu

Work Yale Law School

Notes emailed ND19 10/17/16
Who's Afraid of Academic Freedom

Roemer, John
Political Science

Work john.roemer@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/10/16

Ruddle, Nancy
Biology

Work nancy.ruddle@yale.edu

Work 203­785­3734

Work Yale School of Medicine

Notes emailed ND9 1/13/17
emailed ND7 6/6/16
Emailed Notification on 2/9/16
faxed and emailed NSF on 2/14/13
Faxed Peters, Manuscript on 5/17/13
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/15
emailed Zygon 3/14/14
faxed Sassaman2 6/10/14
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Ruffing, Janet K., R.S.M.
Practice of Spirituality and Ministerial Leadership

Work janet.ruffing@yale.edu

Work Yale Divinity School

Notes emailed Torchia 1/13/17

emailed ND6 5/30/16

Sanneh, Lamin
History

Work lamin.sanneh@yale.edu

Work Yale U. Divinity School

Notes emailed ND9 1/15/17

emailed ND6 5/31/16

Sigworth, Frederick J.
Cellular and Molecular Physiology

Work fred.sigworth@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16

Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/15

sent LinkedIN 3/7/14

emailed Zygon 3/14/14

Smedley, C. Donald
Chaplain

Work c.donald.smedley@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16

ASA member

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/15

emailed Zygon 3/14/14

Starr, Chloe
Asian Christianity and Theology

Work chloe.starr@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/15/16

Tanner, Kathryn
Religious Studies

Work kathryn.tanner@yale.edu

Work Yale Divinity School

Notes emailed Torchia 1/17/17

emailed ND8 10/4/16

emailed ND6 5/30/16

Tucker, Mary Evelyn
Religious Studies

Work maryevelyn.tucker@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes Thanks for sharing this...

Will read soon
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Will read soon

Best wishes

Yale Forum on Religion and Ecology

http://fore.yale.edu

Journey of the Universe

www.journeyoftheuniverse.org

emailed Torchia 1/18/17

emailed ND9 7/28/16

emailed ND6 6/1/16

proposals 3/21/16

emailed NewsTip with title Evolution on 2/2/16

Zygon

Forwarded my April 19 email to Karl Peters on 5/15/13. Also mentioned Nancy H. Ruddle and C. Meg Urry.

Faxed to Dean's office. on 5/16/13. Secretary said to put to Tucker on the cover page. 

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/15

emailed Buzz, Zygon ms, link to Clarke and email to Drees on 3/7/14

emailed Zygon 3/14/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/13/14

Turner, Denys

Religious Studies

Work denys.turner@yale.edu

Work Yale Divinity School

Notes The questions are silly. So asking them invites only silly answers.

DT

survey 1/21/17

emailed Torchia 1/11/17

emailed ND6 5/30/16

emailed ND9 12/9/16

Urry, C. Meg

Chair, Physics

Work meg.urry@yale.edu

Work 203­432­6175

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND7 6/7/16

Emailed Notification on 2/9/16

sent invite 1/12/13

sent NSF 1/31/13

faxed End of Darwin 3/8/13

faxed Peters, Manuscript on 5/17/13

sent email to her and Tucker and Ruddle asking to explain the seriousness of the matter. on 5/17/13

emailed Sewell and open 6/28/13

faxed Clarke 1/10/14

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/15

emailed Zygon 3/14/14

faxed Sassaman2 6/10/14

Volf, Miroslav

Directory , Yale Center for Faith and Culture

Work miroslav.volf@yale.edu

Work Yale Divinity School

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/19/16

Warner, John Harley

Program in the History of Science and Medicine

Work john.warner@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/19/16
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emailed NotreDame2 4/6/16

Winkler, Kenneth
Philosophy

Work kenneth.winkler@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/20/17

emailed ND9 9/16/16

Winroth, Anders
History

Work anders.winroth@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16

Wolterstorff, Nicholas
Religious Studies

Work nicholas.wolterstorff@yale.edu

Work Yale U.

Notes Answered on 1/20/17

Dear David,

Thanks for sending this along. It's all quite confusing to me. And arguments for God's existence is not a topic I have

thought hard about. But the stiff­arm that you got from Columbia, Fordham, and St. John's ­­ that is clear and

disturbing.

Best,

Nicholas

emailed Torchia 1/20/17

emailed ND9 10/19/16 

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/14/16

Yaffe, Gideon
Philosophy

Work gideon.yaffe@yale.edu

Work Yale Law School

Notes emailed Torchia 1/20/17

emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/7/16


